DWO RS KA

RESTAURACJA

Chef's Recommendations

Salmon in lemon-wine sauce served on
vegetables with rice

55

Dworska Tenderloins: pork tenderloins layered with 49

potato pancake and topped with mushroom
sauce, served with a set of salads

Potato pancakes with beef stew and
a set of salads

Duck breast, apple-cranberry sauce, baked
potato, salad and gorgonzola

Dworska Platter: grilled poultry and pork me
with mushrooms layered with tomato,
served with baked potatoes,

fries and a set of salads

Beef steak with gorgonzola sauce,
Belgian fries, mixed salad

Steamed fish with vegetables and rice

Baked ribs in BBQ sauce or spices, Belgian
fries/roasted potatoes, salad mix, cucumber

Starters

Grilled sheep's cheese with cranberry jam

Plum in bacon with mustard sauce

Soups
Chicken-beef broth with hommemade pasta
Borscht with dumplings
Sour rye soup with egg and white sausage
Tripe soup
Tomato cream soup with garlic baguette
Porcini soup with pasta
Sauerkraut soup with pork rib
Vegetarian Croquette with Borscht
Beef pot

45

45

ats 62

79

37
55

17
15

12
15
19
7
17
18
18
18
27

Meats and Fishes

Devolay with cheese, parsley and butter

Chicken Cutlet

Chef's Stuffed Chicken Cutlet with Porcini Sauce

Grilled Chicken Fillet with Mushrooms
Grilled Chicken Fillet with Bacon and Cheese
Swiss Cutlet with 3 types of Cheese
Boneless Pork Cutlet

Breaded Fish Fillet

Grilled Salmon

Baked tfrout with butter

Sides
Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Potatoes
Rice

Fries

Belgian fries

Beets

Fried Cabbage
Coleslaw

Carrot Salad
Steamed Vegetables
Seasonal Salad

Selection of three salads

Vegan Dishes

Salad Mix with Chickpeas, Avocado
and Walnuts

Chef's Penne Pasta
Roasted Groats with Tofu and Vegetables
Tofu Wrap

Salads

Mixed greens, grilled chicken, seasonal vegetables,

pita bread, parmesan, garlic dressing

Mixed greens, grilled salmon,
seasonal vegetables, vinaigrette, pita bread

Greek salad with pita bread rolls

Halloumi Cheese Salad

- Vegetarian dish

25
22
27
24
26
28
24
24
32
32

10
12

10

10

26

22

27
17

28

37

24
27



DWO RS KA

RESTAURACJA

Dumplings, Pancakes and Potato Pancakes

Dumplings with meat

Russian dumplings

Dumplings with blueberries
Dumplings with strawberries
Dumplings with cheese

Pancakes with cheese or jam
Chicken crepes in mushroom sauce
Potato pancakes with sour cream

Potato pancakes in mushroom sauce

Burger and Snacks

Chef's burger: beef, grilled bacon, cheddar cheese,
lettuce, red onion, tomato, pickled cucumber, special
sauce, potato bun

Chef's burger meal: Chef's burger, Belgian fries,

choice of Pepsi/7Up/Mirinda/Schweppes
Hand-breaded Chicken Strips

Onion rings

Desserts

Apple pie with ice cream

lce cream sundae with whipped cream
Chocolate Fondant

Warm cheesecake

Waffles with whipped cream and syrup

Kids' Dishes
Chicken-beef broth with homemade pasta

Tomato soup with rice

Chicken fillet with fries
and carrot salad

Pancake with Nutella
Chicken tortilla

Mini chicken burger and fries

21
21
24
21
21
19
28
17
21

39

49

22

2

7
23
24

15

16

18

10
16
18

Pastas

Black tagliatelle, salmon, cherry tomatoes,
baby spinach, parmesan

Penne pasta, chicken, peppers, mushrooms,

red onion, parmesan

Hot Beverages

Americano

Flat white

Brewed Coffee, Instant Coffee
Latte macchiato

lced Coffee with ice creams
Espresso

Espresso Doppio

Cappuccino

Tea

Winter Tea

Cold Drinks
Tymbark, Pepsi, 7TUp, Schweppes (0.21)
Piwniczanka Mineral Water (0.3I)
Frugo (0.5)
Lipton, Pepsi, Pepsi Max Zero (0.5l)
Redbull, Redbull Zero

Non-alcoholic Beer
Zywiec 0%, Ksiazece 0%, Ksiazece IPA 0%,
Lech Free
Kozel 0%

Draught Beer
small (300ml) / large (500ml)

Tyskie Gronie (i 52%vol)

Kozel Lezak (ic. 46% vol)

Bottled Beer
Ksiazece, Lech Premium, Zywiec
Captain Jack, Hardmade
Mulled Beer
Raspberry Beer Syrup

39

27

10
n

14
20

12
n

14

12
12
12

11

12

10/ 1
n/12

11
10
15



DWORSKA

RESTAURACJA

Pizza
Margherita

tomato sauce, cheese

Capricciosa
tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, ham, corn

Salami
tomato sauce, cheese, salami

Rimini
tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, bacon, onion
Torino

tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, bacon, salami,
bell pepper, ham

La strada

tomato sauce, cheese, chicken, onion, mushrooms

Quattro
tomato sauce, mozzarella, blue cheese,
smoked sheep cheese, camembert

Diabolo

tomato sauce, cheese, ham, hot pepper, onion

Vegetarian
tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, onion, corn

Hawaiian
tomato sauce, cheese, ham, pineapple

Fantasia
tomato sauce, cheese + four toppings

Extras

garlic sauce 80 ml / 150 ml
ketchup 80 ml / 150 ml

Additional pizza ingredient:
vegetable 30/50 cm
meat 30/50 cm

Takeaway packaging 30/50 cm

32cm / 50 cm
28 / 45

35/55

33/52

36/ 57

38 /59

37/ 57

37/ 56

35/ 54

35/ 54

35/ 54

39 /59



Cocktails
Mojito
Pineapple Margarita
Malibu with pineapple juice
Banana Manana
Double ocean
Sex on the beach
Cosmopolitan
Aperol Spritz
Tropical Heat
Long Island Iced Tea
Cuba Libre
Pink Gin
Cherry kiss
Vodka 50 ml with Juice
Vodka 100 ml with Juice
Blue Lagoon (0%)
Pink Lady (0%)
Mojito (0%)

Shots
Kamikaze
Green Toad

Red Kamikaze

RESTAURACJA
Alcohols (50 ml)
24 Wyborowa
26 White Bison Grass Vodka
24 Finlandia
22
Stumbras
28
Stock
26
Cherry Vodka
24
56 Lemon Vodka
o8 Jack Daniels
26 Ballantine's
24 Tequila
22 Gin
28 Jagermaister
17
24 Wines
20 Mulled Wine
20 White/Red Wine - Glass
20 White/Red Wine (0.75l)
Prosecco (0,2l)
23 Missing your favorite drink?
Ask our bartenders,
23 ) .
we'll make something special!
23

12
10
10
10
10
17
14
12

11
14

14

60
25



