

## Chef's Recommendations Salmon in lemon-wine sauce served on 55 vegetables with rice Dworska Tenderloins: pork tenderloins layered with 49 potato pancake and topped with mushroom sauce, served with a set of salads Potato pancakes with beef stew and 45 a set of salads Duck breast, apple-cranberry sauce, baked 45 potato, salad and gorgonzola Dworska Platter: grilled poultry and pork meats 62 with mushrooms layered with tomato, served with baked potatoes, fries and a set of salads Beef steak with gorgonzola sauce, 79 Belgian fries, mixed salad Steamed fish with vegetables and rice 37 55 Baked ribs in BBQ sauce or spices, Belgian fries/roasted potatoes, salad mix, cucumber

## **Starters**

Grilled sheep's cheese with cranberry jam	Ø 17	Vegan Dishes	
Plum in bacon with mustard sauce	15	Salad Mix with Chickpeas, Avocado and Walnuts	Ø 26
Soups		Chef's Penne Pasta	Ø 22
Chicken-beef broth with homemade pasta	12	Roasted Groats with Tofu and Vegetables	Ø 27
Borscht with dumplings	15	Tofu Wrap	Ø 17
Sour rye soup with egg and white sausage	19		
Tripe soup	17	Salads	
Tomato cream soup with garlic baguette	17	Mixed greens, grilled chicken, seasonal vegeta pita bread, parmesan, garlic dressing	ables, 28
Porcini soup with pasta	18	Mixed greens, grilled salmon,	37
Sauerkraut soup with pork rib	18	seasonal vegetables, vinaigrette, pita bread	
Vegetarian Croquette with Borscht	18	Greek salad with pita bread rolls	Ø 24
Beef pot	27	Halloumi Cheese Salad	Ø 27

**Meats and Fishes** 

Chef's Stuffed Chicken Cutlet with Porcini Sauce 27

**Sides** 

25

22

24

26

28

24

24

32

32

7

9

8

10

12

7

10

7

7

9

9

10

Devolay with cheese, parsley and butter

Grilled Chicken Fillet with Mushrooms

Swiss Cutlet with 3 types of Cheese

Grilled Chicken Fillet with Bacon and Cheese

Chicken Cutlet

Boneless Pork Cutlet

Baked trout with butter

Breaded Fish Fillet

Grilled Salmon

Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Potatoes

Belgian fries

Fried Cabbage

Carrot Salad

Seasonal Salad

Steamed Vegetables

Selection of three salads

Rice

Fries

**Beets** 

Coleslaw



Mini chicken burger and fries

## Penne pasta, chicken, peppers, mushrooms, 27 red onion, parmesan **Hot Beverages** Americano 10 **Dumplings, Pancakes and Potato Pancakes** Flat white 11 Dumplings with meat 21 Brewed Coffee, Instant Coffee 8 Ø 21 Russian dumplings Latte macchiato 14 Ø 24 Dumplings with blueberries Iced Coffee with ice creams 20 Dumplings with strawberries **21** 9 Espresso Dumplings with cheese **21** Espresso Doppio 12 **19** Pancakes with cheese or jam Cappuccino 11 Chicken crepes in mushroom sauce 28 Tea 8 Potato pancakes with sour cream **17** Winter Tea 14 Potato pancakes in mushroom sauce $\bigcirc$ 21 **Cold Drinks** Tymbark, Pepsi, 7Up, Schweppes (0.21) **Burger and Snacks** 8 Chef's burger: beef, grilled bacon, cheddar cheese, Piwniczanka Mineral Water (0.31) 6 39 lettuce, red onion, tomato, pickled cucumber, special Frugo (0.51) 12 sauce, potato bun Lipton, Pepsi, Pepsi Max Zero (0.51) 12 Chef's burger meal: Chef's burger, Belgian fries, choice of Pepsi/7Up/Mirinda/Schweppes Redbull, Redbull Zero 12 Hand-breaded Chicken Strips 22 12 Onion rings Non-alcoholic Beer **Desserts** Żywiec 0%, Książęce 0%, Książece IPA 0%, 11 Apple pie with ice cream 17 Lech Free Ice cream sundae with whipped cream 23 Kozel 0% 12 Chocolate Fondant 24 Warm cheesecake 15 **Draught Beer** Waffles with whipped cream and syrup 16 small (300ml) / large (500ml) 10/11 Tyskie Gronie (Alc. 5.2% vol.) **Kids' Dishes** 11/12 Kozel Lezak (Alc. 4.6% vol.) Chicken-beef broth with homemade pasta 8 Tomato soup with rice 8 **Bottled Beer** Chicken fillet with fries 18 and carrot salad Książęce, Lech Premium, Żywiec 11 Pancake with Nutella 10 Ø 10 Captain Jack, Hardmade Chicken tortilla Mulled Beer 15 16

18

Raspberry Beer Syrup

**Pastas** 

39

1

Black tagliatelle, salmon, cherry tomatoes,

baby spinach, parmesan



Pizza	32 cm / 50 cm			
Margherita tomato sauce, cheese	28 / 45			
Capricciosa tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, ham, corn	35 / 55			
Salami tomato sauce, cheese, salami	33 / 52			
Rimini tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, bacon, onion	36 / 57			
<b>Torino</b> tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, bacon, salami, bell pepper, ham	38 / 59			
La strada tomato sauce, cheese, chicken, onion, mushrooms	37 / 57			
Quattro tomato sauce, mozzarella, blue cheese, smoked sheep cheese, camembert	37 / 56			
Diabolo tomato sauce, cheese, ham, hot pepper, onion	35 / 54			
Vegetarian tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, onion, corn	35 / 54			
Hawaiian tomato sauce, cheese, ham, pineapple	35 / 54			
Fantasia tomato sauce, cheese + four toppings	39 / 59			
Extras				
garlic sauce 80 ml / 150 ml ketchup 80 ml / 150 ml	3 / 5 3 / 5			
Additional pizza ingredient: vegetable 30/50 cm meat 30/50 cm	5 / 7 7 / 9			
Takeaway packaging 30/50 cm	2/3			



Cocktails Alconois (50 ml)		Alconols (50 ml)	
Mojito	24	Wyborowa	9
Pineapple Margarita	26	White Bison Grass Vodka	9
Malibu with pineapple juice	24	Finlandia	12
Banana Manana	22	Stumbras	10
Double ocean	28	Stock	10
Sex on the beach	26		10
Cosmopolitan	24	Cherry Vodka	
Aperol Spritz	26	Lemon Vodka	10
Tropical Heat	28	Jack Daniels	17
Long Island Iced Tea	26	Ballantine's	14
Cuba Libre	24	Tequila	12
Pink Gin	22	Gin	11
Cherry kiss	28	Jagermaister	14
Vodka 50 ml with Juice	17		
Vodka 100 ml with Juice	24	Wines	
Blue Lagoon (0%)	20	Mulled Wine	14
Pink Lady (0%)	20	White/Red Wine - Glass	8
Mojito (0%)	20	White/Red Wine (0.751)	60
		Prosecco (0,21)	25
Shots			
Kamikaze	23	Missing your favorite drink?	
Green Toad	23	Ask our bartenders, we'll make something special!	
Red Kamikaze	23	we in make something spec	J.G.